Triathlon Szczytno 2023

Organizator: Stowarzyszenie
Data: 30 lipca 2023 .
Dystans: 1/4 IM

Miejscowos: Szczytno
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Nr

start.

106
155
127
118
105
145
134
116
117
156
135
140
129
103
96
120
102
146
125
100

Nazwisko Imie

Kord Radostaw
tukaszewski tukasz
Radzikowski tukasz
Ottowski Aleksy
Kopiczko Sandra
Zawrotny tukasz
Sciga Maciej
Nowak Artur
Ortowski Piotr
Stukanov Alex
Tabaka Adam
Zachciat Btazej
Rutkowski Piotr
Kisiel Piotr

Damski tukasz
Potkaj Przemystaw
Kapela tukasz
Zbrzezny Cezary
Pucitowski Mirostaw
Gerke Mateusz

Miasto

Barczewo
Witowo
POZNAN
Warszawa
Gizycko
Poznan
Zaborze
JOZEFOW
Olsztyn
Olsztyn
Olsztyn
Wroctaw
Warszawa
Coventry
Tryszczyn
Kadzidto
Olsztyn
Szczytno
Biatystok
Dzwirzyno

HardKord

KS Posnania
Trimasters

MKS Medyk Gizycko
Zawrotni

LUFT TRI TEAM
PersonalTriathlon
TRIAMO

triBak

BLAZEJA

SRPOL

Coventry Triathletes
GardenFlora Sport Team
Dabrowski Team

Jurund Szczytno
nadaktywni
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M30
M30
M30
M30
K20

M30
M40
M50
M40
M30
M30
M30
M30
M40
M40
M20
M30
M40
M60
M30

I\K/Iastc Ptywanie msc
1 00:19:16 8
2 00:19:34 10
3 00:18:29 5
4 00:13:35 1
1 00:15:04 2
5

1

1 00:17:06 3
2 00:19:33 9
6 00:20:32 19
7 00:24:29 44
8 00:19:52 12
9 00:18:20 4
8 00:18:53 6
4 00:22:19 31
1 00:22:18 29
10 00:21:28 24
5 00:23:27 36
1 00:19:53 13
11 00:22:12 28

TRIATHLON
SZCZYTNO

T1

00:01:27 01:35:39
00:01:49 01:33:26
00:02:36 01:37:09
00:01:34 01:43:27
00:01:10 01:48:36

00:02:22 01:42:43
00:01:17 01:43:35
00:01:52 01:46:50
00:01:54 01:39:16
00:01:56 01:41:17
00:03:28 01:46:55
00:02:33 01:45:56
00:01:56 01:39:57
00:01:33 01:48:04
00:02:35 01:39:29
00:03:07 01:43:51
00:01:56 01:45:09
00:03:38 01:46:33

10
12
18

19

16

22

13

15
17

Bieg

00:01:17 00:40:11
00:00:48 00:44:59
00:01:28 00:41:35
00:01:22 00:43:42
00:00:59 00:38:15

00:01:19 00:45:40
00:01:15 00:43:32
00:01:42 00:38:32
00:00:54 00:43:44
00:01:46 00:48:06
00:02:42 00:42:03
00:00:56 00:45:33
00:01:11 00:49:14
00:01:12 00:42:16
00:01:56 00:50:57
00:01:26 00:45:28
00:01:36 00:49:20
00:00:58 00:45:13

mscC

16

10
19

15
24

29
14
25
13

Wynik Kara

02:37:50 00:00:00
02:40:36 00:00:00
02:41:17 00:00:00
02:43:40 00:00:00
02:44:04 00:00:00
02:44:57 00:00:00
02:44:59 00:00:00
02:49:10 00:00:00
02:49:12 00:00:00
02:49:28 00:00:00
02:50:17 00:00:00
02:52:57 00:00:00
02:53:28 00:00:00
02:53:51 00:00:00
02:54:37 00:00:00
02:55:23 00:00:00
02:56:25 00:00:00
02:57:19 00:00:00
02:57:54 00:00:00
02:58:34 00:00:00



21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39

40

41
42
43
44
45

46

47
48
49
50
51
52

97
137
138

98
139

115

133
108
136
121
126
119
112
144
99
123

147

143
101

142

141
87
95

131
92

157

128
111
90
104
91
89

Foltyniewicz Michat
Wojsyk Sebastian
Wolski Marek
Galicki Jakub
Wysocki Kamil
Niedzwiecki
Arkadiusz

Szurkowski Grzegorz

Laskowski Grzegorz
Warchot Artur
Potrykus Grzegorz
Radomski tukasz
Pielecki Marcin
Mika Amelia
Zawrotna Monika
Gawet Piotr

Ptak Michat

Zdunek

Zawardzin Robert
Jaschke Maximilian

Zapadka Marcin

Zajac Piotr
Baranowski Kamil
Cicha Matgorzata
Semsch Artur
Brulinska Monika
Miedzianowski
Wojciech

Rosa Sebastian
Mendel Jacek
Borawski Daniel
Kotodziejek Marek
Borowski Pawel
Boguski Adrian

Poznan
Dziatdowo
Opalenica
Kobylarnia
Siemiatycze

Bialystok

Wroctaw
Wizna
Sochocin
Gdansk
Olszewo
BIALYSTOK

POZNAN
tomianki
Biskupiec

Szczytno

warszawa
Minden

Jedwabno

Warszawa
Amsterdam
Rakoniewice
Gdynia
Ptock

Krakow

Rakoniewice
Nata¢ Wielka
Otwock
Warszawa
Olsztyn
Pigtnica

Btazeja

Btazeja

Akademia Mistrzéw Sportu
Sprinter Siemiatycze

KTW

BLAZEJA
Run Team Pigtnica
KB im P.Sekowskiego

15GBZ
KTW

Zawrotni

Klub Biegacza Jurund
Szczytno
PKO Bank Polski

Goéral zMazur Running
Team

Btazeja
Nordea Triathlon Team
Kobietarakieta

SPEEDJOGG
Sebajk

WOT
Run Team Pigtnica
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20
21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33

34

35
36

87

38
39

40

41

42
43
44
45
46
47

M30
M40
M30
M40
M40

M30

M30
M30
M50
M20
M30
M40
K40

K30

M40
M40

M50

M40
M20

M40

M30
M30
K30
Mé60
K40

Mé60

M30
M50
M30
M40
M30
M30

12

13

14

15
16

17

[y

10
11

12

13

18
19

N

20

21
14
22
23

00:23:47
00:22:22
00:20:53
00:19:54
00:21:53

00:23:30

00:19:14
00:21:10
00:19:35
00:21:10
00:22:18
00:23:32
00:22:08
00:20:26
00:22:22
00:22:29

00:28:52

00:23:41
00:24:03

00:21:05

00:20:23
00:20:14
00:31:33
00:23:24
00:31:00

00:30:42

00:26:27
00:24:31
00:26:55
00:29:38
00:23:56
00:23:37

41
32
20
14
26

37

22
11
22
29
38
27
18
32
34

48

40
43

21

17
16
52
35
51

50

46
45
47
49
42
39

00:01:58 01:39:37
00:02:42 01:38:31
00:02:58 01:48:47
00:02:10 01:48:28
00:03:53 01:50:11

00:03:32 01:44:28

00:03:04 01:47:39
00:02:52 01:56:08
00:02:56 01:50:00
00:03:29 01:52:20
00:02:00 01:49:41
00:03:40 01:47:39
00:03:06 01:55:19
00:02:00 02:02:35
00:03:32 02:06:15
00:03:08 01:53:07

00:03:50 01:56:26

00:03:09 02:00:18
00:03:56 01:58:50

00:03:00 01:54:15

00:04:05 01:57:40
00:02:25 01:57:18
00:03:06 01:56:56
00:04:00 02:02:41
00:02:44 02:02:43

00:06:04 01:56:33

00:03:35 01:51:46
00:03:52 02:08:06
00:05:00 02:01:46
00:04:18 01:59:45
00:03:44 02:07:40
00:02:51 02:17:39

~N

25
23
28

14

20
34
27
30
26
20
33
44
48
31

35

42
40

32

39
38
37
45
46

36

29
50
43
41
49
51

00:01:41 00:52:09
00:02:30 00:53:24
00:01:24 00:48:38
00:01:11 00:51:05
00:01:30 00:45:59

00:02:03 00:50:01

00:01:54 00:53:02
00:00:55 00:44:26
00:01:51 00:52:00
00:00:47 00:49:12
00:01:36 00:52:11
00:02:27 00:50:51
00:01:57 00:48:14
00:01:11 00:48:07
00:01:09 00:43:18
00:01:53 00:56:27

00:03:30 00:46:50

00:01:16 00:51:09
00:01:49 00:51:13

00:02:03 01:01:37

00:02:08 00:57:47
00:01:58 01:01:33
00:01:24 00:52:09
00:02:20 00:53:05
00:01:42 00:49:57

00:05:01 00:53:44

00:02:12 01:08:35
00:01:25 00:54:52
00:02:07 00:57:49
00:01:18 00:58:39
00:01:42 01:01:52
00:01:04 01:03:55

34
39
22
30
17

27

37
11
33
23
36
28
21
20

42
18

31
32

47

43
46
34
38
26

40

50
41
44
45
48
49

02:59:12 00:00:00
02:59:29 00:00:00
03:02:40 00:00:00
03:02:48 00:00:00
03:03:26 00:00:00

03:03:34 00:00:00

03:04:53 00:00:00
03:05:31 00:00:00
03:06:22 00:00:00
03:06:58 00:00:00
03:07:46 00:00:00
03:08:09 00:00:00
03:10:44 00:00:00
03:14:19 00:00:00
03:16:36 00:00:00
03:17:04 00:00:00

03:19:28 00:00:00

03:19:33 00:00:00
03:19:51 00:00:00

03:22:00 00:00:00

03:22:03 00:00:00
03:23:28 00:00:00
03:25:08 00:00:00
03:25:30 00:00:00
03:28:06 00:00:00

03:32:04 00:00:00

03:32:35 00:00:00
03:32:46 00:00:00
03:33:37 00:00:00
03:33:38 00:00:00
03:38:54 00:00:00
03:49:06 00:00:00



